CUMBERLAND PLATEAU HERITAGE CORRIDOR

McCreary County, Kentucky

BIG
SOUTH

Beaver Creek
WMA

FORK fumberland River

1. CUMBERLAND FALLS S.P. RESORT & 18.
CAMPGROUNDS 19.
2. Eagle Falls Resort 20.
3. 4-H Craft Center 21.
4. Sawyer Boat Launch Ramp 22.
5. Noe’'s Boat Dock 23.
6. Natural Arch 24.
7. Great Gulf Overlook 25,
8. Turkey Creek Boat Launch Ramp 26
9. Yahoo Falls
10. Alum Ford Boat Launch Ramp & Campsite 27.
11. BLUE HERON MINING CAMP/RECREATION AREA 28.
12. Devil's Jump 29.
13. Bear Creek Overlook
14. Great Meadows Campsites 30.
15. Buffalo Arch
16. Princess Falls 31.
17. Lick Creek Falls 32.
33.

Wagon Wheel Arch

Koger Arch

Hollow Lock Arch

Hickory Knob Arch

First Oil Well

McCreary County Airport
Bobby Duncan’s General Store
Bear Creek Horse Camp
Daniel Boone Forest Stearns
District Ranger Station

Dick's Gap Overlook

National Park Service Visitor
MCCREARY CO. MUSEUM
(Stearns)

BIG SOUTH FORK SCENIC
RAILROAD

Stearns Golf Course

Best Western Hotel

KOGER BARTHELL MINING CAMP
(cabins, restaurant, museum)

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

TENNESSEE
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Parkland Motel

Whitley City Motel

Barren Fork Horse Camp

Bell Farm Horse Camp

Rock Creek - G.M. Campground
Sand Hill RV & Primitive Camping
Stampede Run Horse Camp
Information

Big South Fork Motor Lodge

Farm House Inn B & B

BIG SOUTH FORK NATIONAL
RECREATION AREA

Daniel Boone National Forest

(encompasses all of McCreary Co.)

Beaver Creek WMA
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